
CALLSHEET SHOOT DAY 1 OF 3 WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 17th, 2025
CLIENT TMNA PRODUCT: CREW PARKING 1 CREW PARKING 2 CREW CALL:

TITLE:

JOB#:

MEDIA:

SOUND:

AGENCY Saatchi & Saatchi PRODUCTION NUMBERS: LOCATION 1 LOCATION 2 WEATHER:

HIGH: 88

LOW: 68

PROD. COMPANY FURLINED EDITORIAL: HOSPITAL: SUNRISE:

SUNSET:

CREW NAME PHONE EMAIL CALL WRAP CLIENT NAME PHONE EMAIL CALL WRAP

AGENCY

CAMERA

ELECTRIC

GRIP

EDITORIAL

VFX

VTR/SCRIPT/SOUND CAR PREP

ART DEPARTMENT VENDORS NAME PHONE EMAIL CALL WRAP

PROPS

VANITIES

LOCATIONS/TRANSPO

TALENT

PRODUCTION SUPPORT

PRECISION DRIVER

BACKGROUND

PRODUCTION REPORT

NOTES:

PLEASE SCAN QR CODE FOR IMPORTANT DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

ANIMALS

Toyota

Toyota Simi Valley Town Center Mall Rancho Tapo Community Park

Plano, TX 75024 45913 1555 Simi Town Center Way 2850 Lemon Dr

Simi Valley CA 93065 Simi Valley CA 90363

555 S Aviation Blvd. Simi Valley Town Center Mall 3509 Leora St

Los Angeles, CA 90245 Ashley Holloway 310.739.5735‬ 1555 Simi Town Center Way Simi Valley, CA 93063

Simi Valley CA 93065

Ciara Woods ‭818.914.1528‬

2920 Nebraska Ave. Union Adventist Health Simi Valley

Santa Monica, CA  90404 12200 W. Olympic Blvd. 2975 Sycamore Dr, 

310 496 5060 Los Angeles, CA 90064 Simi Valley, CA 93065

Speck+Gordon 310.496.5060 NA 5:45 AM Mike Tripp

Diane McArter 310.496.5060 NA o/c Tony Mueller

David Thorne 310.496.5060 david@furlined.com o/c Tiffany Shido

Jay Wakefield 213.494.9255 jay@furlined.com o/c SENIOR MANAGER TDA/TCUV/RT Geoff Schick

Liz McCullough 661.993.4159 lizm@furlined.com o/c MANAGER TDA/TCUV/RT Danielle DelVecchio

Donald Taylor ‭323.717.1026‬ donaldmtaylor@mac.com 5:30 AM PLANNER TDA RETAIL Erika Estes 5:30 AM PICKUP

Ashley Holloway 310.739.5735‬ ash.holloway@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Ciara Woods ‭818.914.1528‬ ciara.budds@gmail.com 4:30 AM Elaine Cox

Craig Pinckes 818.730.5822‬ mccp@mac.com 5:30 AM Sandra Luciano

Patrick Cunningham ‭818.207.9771‬ loningham@aol.com 5:15 AM Leo Circo 6:00 AM

Leah Starr 516.306.6711‬ leah@speckgordoninc.com o/c Randy Quan 6:00 AM

Jerry Underwood 6:00 AM

Lol Crawley 323.760.2558 lol.crawley@icloud.com 5:30 AM Dan Wenzel 6:00 AM

Andrew Fletcher 310.866.9611‬ andrewfletcher@gmx.com 5:30 AM Lucas Nelson

Chris Strauser ‭310.593.1053‬ chrisstrauser@me.com 5:30 AM Blake Whitney 6:00 AM

Joel Martin 972.878.4043‬ joelmartin714@gmail.com 5:30 AM Brooke Boston

Isaac Guy 406.600.2581‬ isaacdavidguy@gmail.com 5:30 AM Kennedy Eaker 6:00 AM

Lena Washington

Mickey Petersen 715.554.0193 mickey246@gmail.com 5:30 AM Maria Gonzalez

Kieran Waugh 213.503.9874 insipid75@gmail.com 5:30 AM Jasmine Reyes

Jake Lapeire 618.420.0194 jakelapeire@gmail.com 5:30 AM Lauren Messina

Geraldo Lara 818.671.7206 jr.lara.221@gmail.com 5:30 AM Marc Villanueva

Aron Trejo 909.964.7438 aron81g@yahoo.com 5:30 AM Shari Christensen 6:00 AM

Michael Cruz 323.326.8326 mikecruzwork@yahoo.com 5:30 AM Jesse Diaz 6:00 AM

Orlando Hernandez 213.216.5111 orlandohernandez@me.com 5:30 AM Pamela Parsons

Rudy Martinez 661.212.2338 rudy399martinez@gmail.com 5:30 AM Jennifer Vogtmann 6:00 AM

Aileen Baliat 6:00 AM

Steve Strauser 818.425.4910‬ sgsinc@mac.com 5:30 AM Imani Price 6:00 AM

Eric Sullivan 310.420.1370 sully701@mac.com 5:30 AM

Rob Nellis 310.497.1982 robertnellis@mac.com 5:30 AM Graham Turner

Kevin Sheedy 818.426.7182 sheedygrip@hotmail.com 5:30 AM Lillian Ghodoushim

Ryan Fitzgerald 215.262.1429 fitzcallsheet@gmail.com 5:30 AM Dani DuHadway Spagnoli

Eduardo Cuevas 818.371.6271 eduardocuevas073@gmail.com 5:30 AM

Troy Steinmetz 310.874.4602 troyswave@aol.com 5:30 AM Ben Walsh 310.890.3102 Benjamin.walsh@framestore.com 6:15 AM

Joel Bystrom 818.679.4897 joelster1970@gmail.com 5:30 AM John Giffoni jagiffoni@yahoo.com 6:15 AM

Jeff Wessels 805.358.7973 wesselsjeff@yahoo.com 5:30 AM Valia Brink

Robert Panza ‭310.729.0108‬ robertpanza@yahoo.com 5:30 AM CAR PREP Joaquin Garcia 818.606.5706 joaquin@jgelite.net 5:30 AM

Lisa Bobonis ‭323.377.9866‬ lbobonis@gmail.com 5:30 AM CAR PREP Cecilia Garcia 818.853.3834 liagc814@gmail.com 5:30 AM

Mat Dennis 818.692.2505 matcd@me.com 5:30 AM CAR PREP Enrique Tagle 213.836.1091 lil.avocadoo@gmail.com 5:30 AM

Ron Byron Sherouse 310.345.2267‬ ronbyron@earthlink.net 5:30 AM CAR PREP Victor Partida 818.485.1545 vpartida34@gmail.com 5:30 AM

Brock Houghton 323.449.6924 brockhoughton@me.com 5:30 AM

Aasha Mullen 310.666.7171 aasha@sweatshopfilms.com PER BH AHA 818.501.0123 filmunit@americanhumane.org NC

Betty Elliott 973.897.3697 eelliott1098@gmail.com PER BH Gentle Jungle 661.703.3002 gentlejungle@aol.com NC

Emily Boatwright 323.633.3173 emily_boatwright@me.com PER BH Cinemoves 888.802.7263 joanne@cinemoves.com

Brad Zoellock ‭310.435.8505‬ bosssupplies@icloud.com PER BH Camtec 818.841.8700 kelly@camtec.tv

Tommy Garcia 661.600.7535 tommy21283.tg@gmail.com PER BH California Rent A Car 310.477.2727 clifford@californiarac.com

Ryan Grant 818.913.7787 ryangrant29@yahoo.com PER BH Marios Motion Picture Catering 818.335.7497 christian@marioscatering.com

Danny Perkin 213.924.0069 dperkin@me.com PER BH Herc Rental 818.840.8247 David.Diaz@hercrentals.com

Bobby Stevens 818.590.3184‬ bobbyastevens@gmail.com PER BH

Jon Amico 818.669.0896‬ minimotojon@gmail.com PER BH JL Fisher 818.846.8366 barbara@jlfisher.com

Roger Gunnip 323.901.0240‬ rogergunnip@gmail.com PER BH Nova Lighting 818.614.2866 novaquotes@gmail.com

Mike Frausto 858.525.2558 Michaelfrausto858@gmail.com PER BH Strauser Grip Servies, Inc 818.425.4910‬ sgsinc@mac.com

Chris Pippin 818.271.0725 cpipp1979@gmail.com PER BH FilmTools

Chris Rush 310.279.9268 pathway555@icloud.com PER BH 818.742.0829 kristopher.murkey@aon.com

Dave Peterson ‭213.494.7610‬ dave@fullscalefx.com PER BH Lay'd Out 818.691.9460

TBD PER BH Nova Lighting 818.614.2866 novaquotes@gmail.com

TBD PER BH Map this Out rich@mapthisout.com

Quixote 323.857.5050 vb@quixote.com

Eric Baxter ‭818.731.4755‬ augustbaxter@gmail.com PER BH New Caps LLC

Josué Rodríguez 213.709.2160 jerlove@mac.com PER BH Film Permits Unlimited

424.202.4216‬ marcos.gordian@gmail.com

Mindy Le Brock ‭213.948.4362‬ mindylebrock@gmail.com 5:00 AM NBD Manny's Security 562.572.1484

Miranda Traczyk 310.882.8657 mirandatraczyk@gmail.com 5:00 AM NBD FedEx

Nicole Aprea 323.841.5843 n.a.aprea@gmail.com 5:00 AM NBD Mat Dennis 818.692.2505 matcd@me.com

Claudia Orozco ‭818.419.5293‬ claudiarebeca@me.com 5:00 AM NBD Cinemoves 888.802.7263 joanne@cinemoves.com

Valeri Conlan 818.516.1122‬ valconlan@yahoo.com 5:00 AM NBD 424.202.4216‬ marcos.gordian@gmail.com

Galpin 323.957.3333 jrios@galpin.com

John Hixson ‭310.291.2772‬ goforhix@gmail.com O/C TBD

Stephen Chatelain "Chatty" ‭310.382.0153‬ akachatty@mac.com O/C Back to One 626.491.2955‬ katigbakjoaquin@yahoo.com

Dustin Meisener 310.993.2694‬ per SC

Carlos Rodriguez 818.314.5644‬ Carlrodz399@yahoo.com per SC MAN (Prius) Richard Jin 5:30 AM

Adam Roodman 310.570.7775‬ Aroodman@me.com per SC WOMAN (Prius) Jay Yam 5:30 AM

Anthony Olmos 626.926.1017‬ aolmos3@yahoo.com 5:30 AM MOM(Tacoma) Makeda Declet 9:00 AM LOC 2

Josh May 818.401.8273  joshthemay@gmail.com 4:30 AM DAD (Tacoma) James Earl 9:00 AM LOC 2

Russell "Rusty" Cavender 562.900.7731 radioburning@gmail.com 5:30 AM KID (Tacoma) Chase Utley 10:00 AM LOC 2

Armando Romo 818.915.2486 chefchore@marioscatering.com RTS: 4:45 AM MOM (4Runner/Camry) Valerie Yu 12:30 PM LOC 2

TEEN (4Runner/Camry) Gustavo Sebastian Esquivias 12:30 PM LOC 2

Gary Matosian 818.381.3632 garycrafty@gmail.com 5:30 AM DAD (4Runner/Camry) Michael McMillian 12:30 PM LOC 2

Vardui Matosian 818.568.4788 rosematosian@yahoo.com 5:30 AM

Corie Volk ‭310.990.3974‬ corie_daniel@yahoo.com 5:30 AM PRECISION DRIVER Greg Tracy 562.714.7191 gtstunts@gmail.com NC

Jill Kimmel ‭818.429.9399‬ jillrkimmel@sbcglobal.net 8:30 AM LOC 2

Ryan Miorelli 484.464.3866 info@greenreel.tv 4:30 AM EXTRAS x 10 per Extra Extra 310.739.0023 kris@extraextracasting.com 5:30 AM

JW Arrington 301.471.2312 jwainproduction@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Marlon Clark 818.489.2124 mlclark.sound@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Monica 661.373.2132‬ per JH

per JH per JH

per JH per JH

per JH per JH

Marques Jackson 562.999.6810‬ marques.jackson1@gmail.com REMOTE

Alexa Hodzic 310.431.6828‬ alexahodzic@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Gigi Shabestari 310.722.1575‬ gigishabestari@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Lucas Tanner 818.823.3292 lucascatanner@gmail.com 5:00 AM Director PU

Marcos Gordian 424.202.4216‬ marcos.gordian@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Chris Woods 415.939.8467‬ killerkeys86@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Max Hollingshead 208.841.0091 maxhollingshead@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Joaquin Katikbak 626.491.2955‬ katigbakjoaquin@yahoo.com 4:30 AM EMPLOYER OF RECORD - TALENT EMPLOYER OF RECORD - CREW

Julio Gasson ‭626.627.0061‬ finalvinylfilms@gmail.com o/c TBD New Caps Payroll, LLC

TBD 4:30 AM 2300 Empire Ave., 5th Floor

James Ackers 213.424.1528‬ acklesjamest@gmail.com 4:30 AM Burbank, CA 91504

Julio Mejia ‭818.416.2803‬ mejia.juliod@gmail.com 4:30 AM Tel: 310.280.0755

Gabriella Landay ‭310.752.3131‬ gabriellalanday@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Jade Curley 323.802.8966‬ jade.curley@gmail.com 4:30 AM

Max Thorne 818.419.1812 maximillianpthorne@icloud.com 4:30 AM

Laphale Black 562.209.5349‬ laphale89@hotmail.com 5:15 AM Client PU

Nina Houhgton 323.527.2389‬ ninadavishoughton@gmail.com 5:30 AM

Callen Cotton 323.682.2750 callencotten@gmail.com 5:30 AM

Leila Richards 213.322.8889 leila.richards@me.com 5:00 AM

Denise Sanders 818.317.3537 jdenisesanders@gmail.com NC

per AHA NC

6565 Headquarters Drive

5:30 AM

Production Supervisor:

Commercial Coordinator:

DIRECTOR GROUP VICE PRESIDENT

PRESIDENT VICE PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT/SR. EP GENERAL MANAGER TDA/TCUV/RT

DIRECTOR OF PRODUCTION/EP

JR. HEAD OF PRODUCTION

UPM

PRODUCTION SUPERVISOR

CCO

1st AD GROUP CREATIVE DIRECTOR

2nd AD GROUP CREATIVE DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR ASSISTANT ASSOCIATE CREATIVE DIRECTOR

ASSOCIATE CREATIVE DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR OF PHOTOGRAPHY SR. ART DIRECTOR

STEADICAM OPERATOR SR. COPYWRITER

1st AC

2ND AC

DIT

CLIENT PARTNERSHIP MANAGER

GAFFER

BB ELECTRIC

LIGHTING PROGRAMMER

ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC SENIOR BUSINESS AFFAIRS MANAGER

ELECTRIC PRODUCT SPECIALIST COORDINATOR

ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC DRIVER RETAIL EXECUTIVE PRODUCER

SENIOR CONTENT PRODUCER

KEY GRIP ASSOCIATE CONTENT PRODUCER

BB GRIP

DOLLY GRIP EDITOR

GRIP PRODUCER

GRIP HEAD OF PRODUCTION

GRIP

GRIP VFX SUPERVISOR

GRIP DRIVER VFX SUPERVISOR

GRIP STAKEBED DRIVER PRODUCER

VTR OPERATOR

SCRIPT SUPERVISOR

SOUND MIXER

BOOM OPERATOR

PRODUCTION DESIGNER

ART DIRECTOR ANIMAL MONITOR

ART DEPT COORDINATOR ANIMALS

SET DECORATOR ARM CAR

LEAD MAN CAMERA

ON-SET DRESSER CAR RENTAL

DRESSER CATERER

DRESSER CONDORS

DRESSER CRAFT SERVICE

DRESSER DOLLY

DRESSER GENERATOR

DRESSER GRIP EQUIPMENT

DRIVER / DRESSER HYPHENATE HARD DRIVES

DRIVER / DRESSER HYPHENATE INSURANCE - AGENCY

SPFX SUPERVISOR LAYOUT

FX LIGHTING EQUIPMENT

FX MAPS

MOTORHOME

PROP MASTER PAYROLL

PROP ASSIST PERMITS

PRODUCTION SUPPLIES

COSTUME DESIGNER SET SECURITY

KEY COSTUMER SHIPPING

1ST COSTUMER SOUND

KEY MAKEUP TECHNO CRANE

2ND MAKEUP TRUCKING

TRUCKING

LOCATION MANAGER VTR

TRANSPORTATION CAPTAIN WALKIES

PASSVAN

PASSVAN

PASSVAN

STAKEBED DRIVER (ELECTRIC)

PRODUCTION MOTORHOME

DIRECTOR MOTORHONE

CHEF DRIVER

CRAFT SERVICE

CRAFT SERVICE

MEDIC 

STUDIO TEACHER

SUSTAINABILITY COORDINATOR

SUSTAINABILITY ASSISTANT

SUSTAINABILITY ASSISTANT

SITE REP (MALL)

SECURITY

FSA

LAPD x2

DOT COMPLIANCE

PA FIRST SHOT

PA 1ST MEAL - START/END

PA FIRST SHOT AFTER LUNCH

PA 2ND MEAL - START/END

PA CAMERA WRAP

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

ANIMAL TRAINER

ANIMAL WELFARE

6:39 AM

6:57 PM

IMPORTANT, PLEASE READ: Meal and rest breaks are important. You should turn off your radio/walkie talkie, should not answer work calls/emails/texts, and are relieved of all work duties/responsibilities during these breaks. If you do not receive any of your breaks (in
full and timely), please contact production immediately.

Please note: all information contained within this document is confidential and shall not be shared with any third party. To do so is a direct breach of the confidentiality agreement to which all participants in this production are bound. If a copy of this document is
requested from you by anyone other than crew listed on this document, please direct the request to jay@furlined.com. Thank you.

ASSISTANT PRODUCTION SUPERVISOR

SENIOR CLIENT PARTNER, CLIENT MANAGEMENT

CLIENT OPERATIONS LEAD, CLIENT MANAGEMENT

CLIENT PARTNER, CLIENT MANAGEMENT

DIRECTOR OF CONTENT PRODUCTION

CLIENT PARTNERSHIP SUPERVISOR, CLIENT MANAGEMENT

CLIENT PARTNERSHIP COORDINATOR, CLIENT MANAGEMENT

SENIOR CLIENT OPERATIONS MANAGER, CLIENT MANAGEMENT

CLIENT PARTNERSHIP ASSISTANT MANAGER, CLIENT MANAGEMENT

** Please note all quickpays are subject to approval by Furlined's Director of Production **

Aon/Albert G. Ruben Insurance Services, Inc.

Gordian Transportation & Supplies

Gordian Transportation & Supplies

Dustintranspo@yahoo.com

626.201.9018 namkung.jin@gmail.com

818.641.8777 jueangyam@me.com

678.462.6502 makeda.declet@gmail.com

323.270.8377 jespace3@gmail.com

323.573.2245 mrwillutley@gmail.com

714.655.5178 valeriemyu@gmail.com

714.808.7254 Esquiviasceleste@gmail.com

323.253.2751 mcm7@mac.com

I.A.T.S.E Safety Hotline: 844-IA-AWARE (844-422-9273)

TEAMSTERS Local 399 Safety Hotline: 818-436-0239

DGA Safety Hotline: US & Canada 800-342-3457 / Internationally 310-289-5326

Furlined has teamed up with GreenReel to spearhead Zero Waste efforts, aiming to divert over 90% of our production waste away from landfills
and diminish our carbon footprint. Recycling and composting will be integrated on set, while reusable materials will be contributed to support the

local community.
Don't forget to bring your reusable water bottles! To keep the planet happy, we've set up water dispensers to cut down on single use plastics.

Got any old gadgets lying around? Bring them along for our e-waste drive! Batteries, computers, peripherals - you name it. Just drop it off at the
GreenReel table each day.

If you've got gently used clothes gathering dust, let's give them a new lease on life. They'll be donated to a local shelter or organization, so long
as they're clean and in tip-top shape. Please no undergarments - let's keep it classy!

Dispose of your waste like a pro - we've set up ReelCycle stations for recycling, compost, and. landfill with clear signage to make it a
"zero-waste" production. Help your team out by tossing your waste in the right place and save them the hassle of sorting it at the end of the day.

FURLINED IS COMMITTED TO A GREEN SET                 REUSE • RECYCLE • REDUCE
EMPLOYER OF RECORD   • 2300 EMPIRE AVE. FIFTH FLOOR, BURBANK, CA 91504 • (310) 280 0755NEW CAPS, LLC

FURLINED'S PAY SCHEDULE IS WEEKLY - Wages earned Sunday through Saturday ("Payroll Period") will be paid within seven calendar days following the close of the Payroll Period.


